College of Education

Department of Psychological Sciences

Even Years/Odd Years/All Years (As Necessary)

Prefix
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC

Number
1100
2301
2308
2314
2315
3301
3303
3305
3307
3309
3310
3311
3320
3330
3332
3340
3350
3360
3435
4086
4301
4302
4303
4305
4310
4312
4320
4350
4388

Title

Transitioning to University Studies in Psychology
General Psychology

Child Psychology

Life Span Growth and Development

Psychology of Adjustment

Psychology of Learning

Educational Psychology

Human Cognitive Processes

The Human Lifespan

Writing in Psychology

Abnormal Psychology

Behavior Analysis and Behavior Management
Psycholinguistics

Elementary Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences
Psychopharmacology

Child Psychopathology

Personality

Sport Psychology

Principles of Research for the Behavioral Sciences
Problems in Psychology (As Necessary)
Psychological Tests and Measurements

Adaptive Psychology

Animal Behavior

Social Psychology

Industrial/Organizational Psychology

Biological Foundations of Behavior

History of Psychology

Senior Capstone

Undergraduate Research Experience (As Necessary)

W.I.

S'VILLE

X X X X X II>< IX X

X X X X

WACO

MID

ONLINE S'VILLE

WACO

SPRING
FW

MID

SUMMER
ONLINE ONLINE

X X X X X

XX X 11X I><I

II>< X X I><II>< X X X X XXX




