College of Education

Department of Psychological Sciences

Even Years/Odd Years/All Years (As Necessary)

			FALL					SPRING					SUMMER		
Prefix	Number	Title	W.I.	S'VILLE	WACO	FW	MID	ONLINE	S'VILLE	WACO	FW	MID	ONLINE	ONLINE	
PSYC	1100	Transitioning to University Studies in Psychology		<u>X</u>											
PSYC	2301	General Psychology		<u>X</u>					<u>X</u>					<u>X</u>	
PSYC	2308	Child Psychology		<u>X</u>										<u>X</u>	
PSYC	2314	Life Span Growth and Development												<u>X</u>	
PSYC	2315	Psychology of Adjustment		<u>X</u>					<u>X</u>					<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3301	Psychology of Learning		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X EVEN	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3303	Educational Psychology		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>			<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>	X ODD	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3305	Human Cognitive Processes		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X ODD	<u>X</u>							
PSYC	3307	The Human Lifespan		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>			<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>				<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3309	Writing in Psychology	<u>X</u>					<u>X</u>					<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3310	Abnormal Psychology		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X EVEN							<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3311	Behavior Analysis and Behavior Management												<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3320	Psycholinguistics												<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3330	Elementary Statistics for the Behavioral Sciences		<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>								
PSYC	3332	Psychopharmacology		<u>X</u>				<u>X</u>							
PSYC	3340	Child Psychopathology							<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X ODD	<u>X</u>		
PSYC	3350	Personality							<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X EVEN	<u>X</u>		
PSYC	3360	Sport Psychology				<u>X</u>	X EVEN	<u>X</u>						<u>X</u>	
PSYC	3435	Principles of Research for the Behavioral Sciences	<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>			<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	
PSYC	4086	Problems in Psychology (As Necessary)													
PSYC	4301	Psychological Tests and Measurements												<u>X</u>	
PSYC	4302	Adaptive Psychology												<u>X</u>	
PSYC	4303	Animal Behavior							<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>			<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	
PSYC	4305	Social Psychology		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X ODD	<u>X</u>						<u>X</u>	
PSYC	4310	Industrial/Organizational Psychology								<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X EVEN	<u>X</u>		
PSYC	4312	Biological Foundations of Behavior				<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>							
PSYC	4320	History of Psychology		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>			<u>X</u>		<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	X EVEN	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>	
PSYC	4350	Senior Capstone	<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>				<u>X</u>	<u>X</u>				<u>X</u>	<u>x</u>	
PSYC	4388	Undergraduate Research Experience (As Necessary)													